Direct-drive, High-speed, Needle-feed,
Lockstitch Machine with Automatic Thread Trimmer
DLN-9010SS-WB/CP-160D
This is a needle-feed type DDL-9000 Series sewing
machine, that has been highly applauded as the top-of-
the-line lockstitch machine with a thread trimmer.
It has inherited the advanced features of the DDL-9000
Series, such as the direct-drive system, semi-long arm

OPTIONS With its full array of options, the machine further increases productivity.
SC910
Machine head type Code
Standard S
Operation panel Code
IP-100B IP100B
CP-160D CP160D
             Application Code
For light- to
medium-weight materials S
For heavy-weight materials H
Device and
attachment
Code
Not provided
Auto-lifter
(pedal-driven) AK118
Wiper and automatic reverse feed function
Wiper
Automatic reverse
feed function
Code
Not provided Provided 0B
Provided Provided WB
PSC box Code
For JUS(LA)＊ Single-phase 100～120V PFL S
For JUS＊, General Export 3-phase 200～240V PFL D
For General Export Single-phase 200～240V PFL K
For EU (CE) Single-phase 200～240V PFL N
For China Single-phase 200～240V PFL U
Control box Code
Standard S
Provided with built-in I/O board A
● Control box provided with built in
I/O board (Code A) should be
selected for the machine head
equipped with the remaining
bobbin thread detector (AE-8).
＊JUS: North America and Central and South America.
● ● ●
●
●
MARKETING  &  SALES  H.Q.
✽ Specifications and appearance are subject to change without prior notice for improvement.
✽ Read the instruction manual before putting the machine into service to ensure safety.
✽ This catalogue prints with environment-friendly soy ink on recycle paper.
JUNE, 2005 Printed in Japan(AD)
8-2-1, KOKURYO-CHO, CHOFU-SHI,
TOKYO 182-8655, JAPAN
PHONE : (81) 3-3480-2357, 2358
FAX : (81) 3-3430-4909, 4914
The environmental management system to promote and conduct
➀the technological and technical research, the development and
design of the products in which the environmental impact is
considered,
➁the conservation of the energy and resources, and the recycling,
in the research, development, design, distribution, sale and
maintenance service of the industrial sewing machines,
household sewing machines and industrial-use robots, etc. and
in the sale and maintenance service of the data entry system
and in the purchase, distribution and sale of the household
commodities including the healthcare products.
HEAD OFFICE
EMS Accreditation
RE005 089
ISO14001:1996
REG.NO.JSAE389